exodraft a/s
Industrivej 10
5550 Langeskov
Denmark
 Heat Recovery unit CHR-P-S
Steam/Water Vapour
H

.
W
L
H
Type
Max
steam/water vapour
temperatur
Number of heat
exchangers
Pipe connection
D*
Dimensions Weight
L W H
[°C] [mm] [mm] [kg]
CHRP-S60-1-150I 120 1 150 400 268 622 29
CHRP-S80-1-180I 120 1 180 400 333 682 36
CHRP-S120-1-225I 120 1 225 400 463 772 48
CHRP-S140-1-250I 120 1 250 400 528 822 55
CHRP-S100-2-250I 120 2 250 720 462 1098 78
CHRP-S120-2-300I 120 2 300 720 462 1198 92
CHRP-S140-2-350I 120 2 350 720 526 1298 104
CHRP-S120-4-400I 120 4 400 720 993 1398 185
CHRP-S140-4-500I 120 4 500 720 923 1598 207
D
*
D
*